47
elegant
conventional shape,
rounded lines
A classic, unobtrusively elegant design with
rounded lines and tens of colours to choose from
will create a harmonious relationship with any type
of interior. Both frame and cover are made of high

0201 - anthracite black
01 - white
ORDER CODE:
single outlet with
transparent lid
schuko outlet with
transparent lid
elegant aqua | switches and outlets
Only the colour combinations shown are available for the IP 44 in the ELEGANT range.
The IP 44 socket is always supplied with a transparent (milk white) lid.
IP 44 protection can be used with outlets and switches (arrangements 1, 2, 6, 7, 1/0,
5, 6+6, 1/0+1/0, 1+1/0).
*	 Until stocks are sold out.
6362
DSE 73-730YY-73XXXX
elegant
vacuum outlets
0101 - snow white
01 - white
1101 - ruby red *
01 - white
2101 - nut brown
01 - white
1801 - cappuccino
01 - white
1901 - steel grey
01 - white
2001 - olive grey *
01 - white
XXXX =
YY =
XXXX =
YY =
XXXX =
YY =
XXXX =
YY =
XXXX =
YY =
1001 - signal brown
01 - white
0601 - peach orange *
01 - white
0901 - sunflower yellow *
01 - white
0401 - vanilla yellow *
01 - white
0201 - anthracite black
01 - white
0301 - smoke grey
01 - white
0801 - ice green *
01 - white
0501 - sandy beige
01 - white
3030 - aluminium
01 - white
3001 - aluminium
01 - white
3232 - gold
01 - white
3201 - gold
01 - white
ELEGANT vacuum outlets are designed to be installed in modern interiors. Colours and shape perfectly match
ELEGANT switches and socket outlets. They are compatible with BEAM central vacuuming systems.
vacuum outlets
3030 - aluminium
30 - aluminium
3131 - graphite
31 - graphite
3232 - gold
32 - gold
3333 - titanium